s sEERSNE SOCIO-TECH

MITSUBISHI

=SBYSH—AR X BEA2OY
LIMISERVO X Servo Motor Parts List

Model XL-OOO-OJO0O
XC-EOOOOO-O0O-00

B X ~ INDEX Page
[Zl E o= B B 4 Motorereeeeeeees e ceeee
% ) fig £ 43 CONLIOI DOX-* - x=rresrrrmsrnssasussussnsenseasnns |
@ HREEA T 3 /83—y Accessory and option parts--«-==rr-ereeerrraieiiin, 5

V] % Bl INGEX~ -~ e e e e e e rn e e e eeee e e e e eeriaaaaaen, .

P-199 199702




MOTOR XL-0Ooao-0oa




AE—%
MOTOR XL-00O0-000

Fig ZE®E  #&-+ fERE%

No. Mod. Parts.No. EHRA Description Amt.Reg.
)
e O
S8858%5%
T332 323
IR A A
RERRRR S
Al K14M90451403 HR{TA b MBRTO-r-vrrvcerrcerrvees Bolt M8*7(Qr-esvrerernnnararannnan 33 3 3 3 3 3
A2 K14M91490801 $FTREER - -r-ccorererrninanaeen Washer=s-vrsemrrmrrrrrearnaraaass 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
A3 K14S91321008 N REEE-cceverrrmrrererarniansnes Spring Washer 8*++vevrernomrreennns 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
A4 K14591001008 *‘yf M8 cerrenrernneesnnonnncennas Nut Mg .......................... 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
A5 K14M97899142 /\' —X ............................. Base ............................. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A6 K14M92187501 A —Xt Y R LRI R Basc-pin .......................... 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AT K145892221090 Eltjn ........................... E-Rlﬂg Qeeernrerrenrscncrccnarnsos 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A8 K14M98501203 FHEER Jbrorrrrererararnnnneens Adjusting Boltr»===reerereeennnnees 1 1 1 1 1t 11
A9'A12 K145891001010 -’mjb MIQeererreeennnnersvonncaaannns Nut MIO ......................... 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A10 K14S91304010 $FFREE R rcrrrrrrmeernveeenans Washer- s reereersennrearnanannns 1 1t 1 1 1 1 13
A11,A40 K14S91321010 A REESE 10--ccvrrvmrrrrrernrereey Spring Washer 10+t rerreeeeenss 1111111
A13 K14M97985401 FMERAN ~ (BRI L) « oo vvvreeees Fan Cover (with Rubber)«=r=r=e=e+-- T 11111
Al4 K14590721408 PhRGYE" JRY" MAKBervevnrecrnrnes P-Tap Screw Md*8: -« rrerrvecenene. 3 338333233
Al 5 K14M96431584 77‘1 .............................. Fan .............................. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A16 K14890741516 FT-PFA" %" M5*0. 8416+ -+ - -x-eeee FT-P-Screw MS*0.8*[6esvreerrrnrs- 111 11 11
A17 K14M75946501 I‘J]—a' ........................... EnCOder .......................... 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Al8 K14590203410  SW-PW{IPFA 37" M4*0. T#10- -« - -r - P-Screw with SW & PW Md4*0.7*10+--- 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A19 K14594522003 F4BU9Yy7° HP-3N-«eccernemmrrennns Nylon Clip HP-3N- - s errvverrrencen. 11 1 1 1 11
A20,A30 K14590751408 TT-PFA"3Y" MA*0. T#8----ceoreer--- TT-P Screw M4*0.7#8- <= xrcrvenrrees Tttt 11 11
A21 K14M76523101 {REE7 92 KR-51 -ccrreorricennnns Protective Bushing KR-31+«--+-=----- t 11 1 1t 1 1
A22 K14M51510301 *)«v?“ 515103 rreecsnvenncnnanne Cap 515103 ....................... 1 1 1 1i 1 1 1
A23 K14M17233901 3394 1723391 errrvrrrncrrncens Connector 172339-1 == -=rrmernerree Tt 1t 1 1 1 11
A24 K14M90355001 FXMIRATA hb ME*1. 0%140- - -+ Bolt M6*1.0%140% ==+ == vevneeenees 3333333
A25 K14M38270144 7' i""}* ........................... Bracket ........................... 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A26 K14M73493601 1445 60-9090-304-108-005(H) -+ -+ Connector [60-9090-304-108-005, White]-+-+ 1 - - 1 - - -
A26 K14M73493602 1344 60-9090-304-118-006 (%) - - - - Connector [60-9090-304-118-006, Brown] -+ = 1 1 - 1 1 1
A27 K14M96824404 " =-Mtvy)" (BARERA) crrerrmrer- Vinyl Capererrrrrrresreesecerea, 1t 11 - - - -
A28 K14M73493701 AbAYYY=7 641775-2(B3) -+ -vreet Strain relief 641775-2 (White) - =+« =+ - - -2 - - -
A28 K14M73493702 AMAYIY-=7 641776-2(F) < --------+- Strain relief 641776-2 (Brown)- >+ - - - -2 2 2
A28 K14590704308 P+A” §9b" Y™ (AMAVNY=2BR{E) - -2 - P-Tap Screw (strain refief)s» =+ =+ +r-+- - - -2 222
A29 K14593501305 (REET wya-v-erreeerrrrenreennens Protective Bushing= ===+« x=---- 11111 11
A1 K14594522004 +40U9Y97° HP—4N--cvrvcrrnerrenens Nylon Clip HP-4N« + - v v eveenrvaeens 11 1 1 1 11
A32 K14590203408 SW-PWATPFA" %" M4*0. THB:- - -uveers P-Screw with SW & PW Md4*0.7*8- - - - - T 1 1 1 1 11
* A3 0 b ot} A R Stator Assembly= =« cr-rrrremaeeens 1T 1t 1 1 1 1 1
A34 K14M73920134 7 U=} A7 YUl ceermreninnnnnenns Preload Springe =« +=s=rrrerrreerres t 1 1t 1t 11
A35 K14886202379 Y=l } & =hA"TULH #6202+ cecernns Shield ball Bearing #6202+ ===« -+~-- t 111 1 11
* A6 @ O-4-33L (Gp b AN —H{F) cevreeee s Rotor Assembly (with shaft and spacer)«+ 1 1 1 1 1t 1 1
A37 K14892531413 E#H*— F: B I R R Woodruffkcy 4*13 .................. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A38 K14886203379 Y=hb & —IA"TUSH #6203 -c-cevrens Shield ball Bearing #6202 ===+ «+++ " T 111t 11
A39 K14M38270043 77 3hyhecerererrnrenniennecnnnnn. Bracketr sssrrrmrrenarneneniaann 11 1 1 1 1 1
A4l K145891001006 -fm}} ME-*vsercaraccsnnterserannns Nut M6 .......................... 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
A42 K14M91025401 'fw}} MIQreeesrrmrsccntsssasennnnne. Nut MIO ......................... 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A43 K14M09023108 A" WMSMURFLIERREy b v eveerereeeees Belt guide assy= =< -crrerararen T 111111
Ad4 K14M20000001 {L#ERY" No. 2 MA%I0- - vrrrnrrens Special Screw No.2 Md*10---exrr2ver 2 22 22 2 -
A45 K14M96812504 )\' » rhl\' s e asaseervassr e BOlt COVer " " v erees st 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A46 K14M98877701 EHRfTHR-rrevremeerrreriraeiasnns Bolt guide ......................... 1 1 1 1 1 11
A47 K14M51212010 $FFREER -+ vrerrvrcrvvnraneenns Washer-srceceerrorrorrnrrnannenn 1 11 1 1 1 -
A48 K14S90353410 FaUd be-rrererrrrnarianranienne Boltrrrerrrereenrsrerstiiarnansen, 1 11 1 1t 1 -
A49 K14M98501401 {REEHE- - - rrreenericarneennn Protective Rode s« rrrrrosnsnnccsss 1T 11 1 1 11
A50 K14891068005 faf”-n}b ........................... Thumb L A I R A 1 1 1 1 1 1 —
Ab1 K14590363936 SW-PW{IPK Wb MA*Q, 7#12---c---veee P-Bolt with SW & PW M4*0.7*12- -~ - ------23
A52 K14S91001005 Fyb MHAY reesvreraeniianneenann Nut M3reseeesersennrenantiacnans - - - = - -
A53 K14M96282828 77 LB=F R7"YUh wrurerrrrerireens Preload Spring=«»rrecrrrarrnraree t 11111

*ENERSAEERRE. BB EEMLEEN,

% -mark : Please send us the information of motor (model name, voltage).

.




HEERS
CONTROL BOX XC-EOO00O-00-00




w1 AR5

CONTROL BOX

Fig
No.

E&a-+
Parts.No.

Description

B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B3
B3
B3
B3
B4
BS
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B10
B11
B12
B12
B13
B14
B14
B15
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B31

K14M72040201
K14M72004401
K14M72004402
K14M72004403
K14M72004404
K14M72004405
K14M72004406
K14M72004407
K14M72004408
K14M72004409
K14M72004410
K14M72008511
K14M72008211
K14M72008711
K14M72008411
K14890751206
K14M09046201
K14590203212
K14850203412
K14590203408
K14M94505000
K14M31430001
K14M31490002
K14M72040101
K14MO30A101K
K14M0O30A221K
K14M72027030
K14M72026230
K14M72026231
K14M72026330
K14M72026430
K14M71926330
K14M46018000
K14M46000004
K14546001138
K14M72000001
K14M72000002
K145890203514
K14M71259101
K14M71263001
K14M72046001
K14M70173004
K14M72073101
K14M72073102
K14M72026131
K14M71237001
K14M71237101
K14M72008611
K14M72008311

: [XC-E1-1A-EN] 110V
: [XC-E1-1A-EMF] 110V
:[XC-E1-1A-EMF] (Y) 110V -+~
: [XC—-E1-1A-EN] 220V
: [XC-E1-1A-EMF] 220V
:[XC-E1-1A-EMF] (Y) 220V - .-
: [XC-E1-1A-EMF] (CE) 220V - -
: [XG-E1-1A-EN] 220V 750W - - -
: [XC-E1-1A-EMF] 220V 750W - -
AFARABIL - [XC-E1-1A-EMF] (Y) 220V 750W-* -
BEMEMIL (100-120V, 550W)
BRARAIT (200-240V, 550W)
BRRFAIT (200-240V, 750W)
BEMEMIL (200-240V, 550W, CE)
T. T-P$A" 2% M3x%6
T. T-PFA" 2% M4%8
SW-PW{TPFA 35" M3#12
SW-PW{FPTA" 25" M4%12
SW-PWTPFA" 35" M4%8

MUASEIL (100-120V)

BERMEL
goEgdL
03 s
gmEREL
gEwEREL

b\ -1z ML
b -1zy MET
SW-PW{PTA" 25" M5%14

b\ -2zy b EAMRARSL: [XC-E1-1C-1] -«
U =12y bR AR ST

P.C.B-A assy:[XC-E1-1A-EN] 110V

P.C.B-A assy [XC-E1-
P.C B-A assy:[XC-El
P.C B-A assy:[XC-El
P.C B-A assy:[XC-El-
P.C B-A assy:[XC-El
P.C.B-A assy:[XC-E1
P.C.B-A assy:[XC-E1-
P.CB-A assy:[XC-El
P.C.B-Aassy:[XC-El

P.C.B-B assy: [XC-E1-1B-2005] 200-240V,S50W,CE" = *

T.T-P screw M3*6
T.T-P screw M4*8

P-screw with SW & PW M3*12
P-screw with SW & PW M4*]2
P-screw with SW & PW M4*8
Band Tl 8R ........................ —_

Resistor (100-120V)
ReSiStOr (200_240V) ................. -
Cordassy.- - rrererreerer e
Cord assy. (100-120V)
Cord assy. (200-240V)- === =exrsvrrens -
Cord assy. (100-120V)
Cord assy. (200-240V)=+ ¢+ rvereernnn —
Cord assy.-«rererrerrnennrarinnnnn
Fuse 20A [250V-20A (200-240V)]
Fuse 15A [250V-15A (200-240V)]
Fuse 8A ..........................
Lever unit assy. (XC-CL-1)
Lever unit assy. (XC-CL-2)
P-screw with SW & PW M3*14

Coil Spring: =« == e rrreerereene
Coil Spring (A) .....................
Coil Spring (B) .....................
Cord assy.«ssrrrrrarseareaenann,
Adjusting Bofte s+ s rerereneaiaiea,

Special Nute ===« x=srrenesrrneesnns
++ P.C.B-Lever unit assy:[XC-E1-1C-1]****
P.C.B-Lever unit assv:[XC-EL-1C]- -+ -~ -

e -

XC-EOOOOO-O00a-00

EN-10-05
EMF-10-05
EMFY-10-05
EN-20-05
EMF-20-05
EMFY-20-05
EMFYCE-20-05
EN-20-07
EMF-20-07
EMFY-20-07

—_—

-TA-EMF] (Y) 110V == ===~
JAEN] 220V ¢ e e e e enees

SIA-ENMF] (YY) 220V st v e m e
-1A-EMF] (CE) 220V = ="

-1A-EMF] 220V 750W = =« =
-1A-EMF] (Y) 220V 750W =
P.CB-B assy: [XC-E1-1B-1005] 11QV = = ===+

~ N~ NN
= N NN OGN

~N N =N
N~ N o N
NN e NN
SIS R & V)
N~ NN

—_
—_ -
—_ -

|
-

| - -
| - = ]

_- -

-]

—_ =
-]
- |

1N =
N =
1 N = — s en

i —

|

—_ = ] N e —
—_
-

— ek ek e e - G -
PR QU X Y
e b e ek ek e o D
e e o A ek e s O =
PN A
- ok e et e e GD =
[ U UGG R |
o e ek e e e e D —
—_ e e ek o 0D ea

|
|



tRGEA T ar/—Y XL-O0OoOg-oog
ACCESSORY AND OPTION PARTS XC-EOOO-O00-00

/ /

% —




HtRGEA T3 R—Y XL-Ooo-oaao
ACCESSORY AND OPTION PARTS Xc-eOOOoOO-00-0a0
Fig X% &+ EREXR
No. Mod. Parts.No. TR Description Amt Reg.
3)
w I B
Z 2 2=
[ZSpuiaguiagy i)
M1 K14M71751401 {-éﬂlﬁ‘ﬁ ........................ Mounting plate ..................... 2 2 2 2
M2 K14M90291980 4%;*11\*:/‘ ........................ Fit screw=» = essrsmrmrsseccncrvecas g8 8 8 8
M3 K14M46018000 E2-2" 20As--rreremenserecsenennns Fuse 20A [250V-20A (200-240V)]- -« -+ 2 2 2 -
M4 K14MAB000004 1R 15A--cevrrresrenrrenenenans Fuse 15A [250V-15A (200-240V)]+ - - - - - -2
M5 K14546001138 E1=A" BArserorerearsornrracasesnanns Fuse 8A - srrsrrmerreserannansennse 11 1 1
M6 K14MXCKEQ1PQ ﬁﬂj%g ........................... Detector XC-KE-01P-cc-vceeemcceesen 1 1 (1) -
M7 K14M94981101 FRAMEAN T No. 3rrerrvrreererenes Hexagon Spanner No.3: - -+ eerereree 1 1Q) -
M8 K14S90810616 7" FVAREY™ M4, 1H16-rrvreervreens Wood Screw Md 1*¥16- = v v onrrerreess 2 2(2) -
M9 K14891304004 Eﬁ R R Washer4r-=rrerresrreteeanneacenons 2 2 (2) -
M10 K14M40740800 [E]YibAecreverrererrsreranannnanes Stopper Plates s s s rrerrerarecaeaees 11 (1) -
M1t K14M97672101 ﬁ”&q:_._it ....................... Adapter ........................... 11 (1) -
Mi12 K14M97613501 !ﬁﬂi¥—it (75\1:/') ............... Adapter ........................... (1) (1) -
M13 K14M94319015 ]*7/} (15p) ....................... Conncctor(lSP) .................... - 1 1 t
M14 K14M94319012 ]*I]g (12p) ....................... Connector(l2P) .................... -1 1 1
M15 K14M94319007 ]*i)@ (BP) «ererrer e vaanaenes Connector (6P) ..................... 1 1 1 1
M16 K14M94319004 ]*I)I’ (AP) s reraererannceccennenns Connector (4p) ..................... - 1 1 1
M17 K14M96822602 F40U¥497" (15P) cerrvvveesrnnneans Nvlon cap (15P)seerrrermeeerreress -1 1 1
M18 K14M96821809 T{U‘/*‘\"‘}')D (1 2p) ................... N_\'lon cap (12})) .................... - 1 1 1
M19 K14M96821706 "’{D)ZH"VT (sp) .................... N_\'lon cap (6P) ..................... 1 1t 1 1
M20 K14M96821704 F4OUF497" (AP) - veveeenvenennnnnane Nylon cap (4P)r == rererrerevesereres -1 1 1
M21 K14M9O4319030 A=SHhererrerrroenssecennnannneons Ternimal«+ccr=cverrrosresrarerases 6 10 10 10
M22 K14M09025580 ﬁﬁﬁ_it ....................... Jointshaffrer-rrrrrerresrrnnnecenns 1 1 1 1
M23 K14M09035001  fmen(y 748 #4100V EIAE (hry? ) » =" oo SW. assy. 1P 100V [Japan (Cap)}* == === """ Mn - -
M23 K14M0O9035002 #mena{s#4831 HAg120v MR7Y 76 (4477 3 * * = * SW.assy 1P 120V [Asia (Cap)]** =" """ """~ (- -
M23 K14M09035005 Ry F4a5T BA8120V 7AUAR (RPUA2YY-743) * * * * SW. assy. 1P 120V [USA (Strain relief)]* = ==+ ==~ (1 - -
M23 K14M09043301 Rz y4877 HIA240V MRTY T Gyy7 {1« = * * SW.oassy. 1P 240V [Asia (Cap)]* " " """t """ 1) - () -
M24 K14M09034901 i@enady #4831 S48200v EIAME Gy fh === v -+ SW. assy. 3P 200V [Japan (Cap)}* "= ** """ """ (1y 1+ (1) -
M24 K14M09034902 #ena{yF483r =48240v RAFY 701 k497 49 * * = * SW.assy. 3P 240V [Asia(Cap)]= """ """ """ (1 - ) -
M24 K14M09034903 ez y#4831 =H240V 7AYAM RMALYY-746) * * * * SIV. assy. 3P 240V [USA (Strain relief)]" ===+ ** (1 - () -
M25 K14M09032381 TEIRAIMIF-Th (45) «rvrvreeeers Power supply connector cable (4 wires)* - ** - - (1) -
M26 K14M09036806 TIRAIMIIF-7" I (BiK) - r-veeieees Power supply connector cable (3 wires) """ - - =1
M27 K14MO9044601 J1I{PaT--voreercercrenrnannaaans Ferrite corg ==+ r==rmesreeroesranns - - - 4
M28 K14M95610701 ATy Jhevrvrrrcermerroesnsnsneeans Staples rerrrere e raaiaaaaaees 5 5 5 5

-




